DSB

7. Runde

SF Birkenfeld I
1 Anthony Hess
2 Arvid Kammann
3 Milan Schneble
5 Christian Schéafer

SV Unna lll
1 Joachim Seibert
2 Mattis Muhr
3 Max Zeitz
6 Rolf Conradi

SF Ochtendung Il
1 Armin Herhaus
2 Patrick Bast
3 Adrian Luckmann
4 Uwe Vetter

10. Liga Gruppe D

3 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1% - 2%
B 1 Y
0 :1
1:0
0 :1
1 3
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1

SF Seelscheid
Franjo Buljovcic
Bernd Kirschfink
Gerhard Jonigkeit
Simon Frank

SC Ersingen
Hardy Vogele
Fabio Forster
David Ruf
Adrian Scheuer

O wWwN -

N o Oorw

SK Johanneum Eppe

Raphael Wehrstedt
Moritz Soppe
Jonathan Miller
Philipp Laucht

1

3
4
5

Tabelle

Nookrwdhr

SC Ersingen

SK Johanneum Eppendorf IV

SF Birkenfeld Il
SG Bettringen |
SV Unna lll

SF Seelscheid
SF Ochtendung Il

3D OO O OOT

ChessBase

P
9
8
7
6
4
4
4

<

BP
14%
13%
14
10%
11
11
9v%

BW
32%
33
40
30Y2
26Y2
27
20%
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